
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1527
5059

W29843
100 SEK

BMW 3-Series -93
Bränslepåfyllning Rör / Slang 

BMW 320 IA COUPE
OBS! ANNAT LAGER-RING FÖR INFO.

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022
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